1	192630-1 : n : 03/02/2018 : DD / ccd
2	
3	HOUSE WAYS AND MEANS - GENERAL FUND COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO
4	НВ150
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	On page 1, line 24, delete "except those set out in
10	Section 3" and insert in lieu thereof the following:
11	and all judicial personnel, offices, and employees
12	On page 2, lines 8 to 9, delete "or to any appellate
13	judge"
14	On page 2, line 18, after "trial" insert the
15	following:
16	and appellate